From (Person): YW	e Tay or	ENMENT (Office) L	Date/Time: 18/5/2018@91-
	S / OD RES / EVA / INV / N	Bill to:	• •
To Inspect Vehicle No.	\$1×33		red: SIP 1806 J
at Workshop m/s	Allswell	Motor	let 6679 1146
of	25 Defu La	une 9	
Policy No. DMHC	SN 173941170	b Claim No: SN	M18002426002
Sum Insured		Excess	
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)			D.O.A. 13/05/2018
CA / REV / REP. /	(wp)	2110	Slie @ IPM owner waiting
	XEV 24 HRS		H.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time: 9-50 am	@ lolelia		
Date/Time: 9-50 am	0 18 5 8 Person Confac	cted: Chai yee	Vehicle_IN(OUT)
Date/Time: 9-50 am	1 /		Vehicle IN (OUT)
Date/Time: 9-50 am Date/Time Action/I	estruction (/) Estir	nate	
Date/Time: 9-50 am Date/Time Action/In S) X	estruction (V) Estim 3326x-NA CT	118008750/13	DOA: 13/05/18
Date/Time: 9-50 am Date/Time Action/Ir SJX	estruction (V) Estim 3326x-NA CT	118008750/13	DOA: 13/05/18
Date/Time: 9-50 am Date/Time Action/II SJX	estruction (V) Estim 3326x-NA CT	mate 118008750/13	DOA: 13/05/18

Barreyor again REF:	25412
	NMENT .
From: Date: , V	'eh No: SJ x 3326 x Yr Regn: 2016 / Jun
	ype: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP //WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
. 2.21.1	Make: Toyota VULFIRE 2-4 c.c 2362 Colour A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
	Colour A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
_	Sp.Reading 46661 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
	Eng/No:
Policy No.	ANH 20 8 (10389
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Pair) Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess: 5	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 245 45 28 18
(Policy Condition)	R:
	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO OF WESTAKE
Bal. or Market Value:	Front / Rear
	R/Bal. k mm R/Bal. k mm
	_/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm
	D.O.A. B/05/18
	Survey held at NUS WAY
CA / PEV / PEP / 24 LPC	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	FRY ND
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
RECEIVED 0 8 N	8/1/2018
	ays Of Repair: 4
Date/Time, File Return to?	Survey Fee 230
Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$)s+Rssi
	Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format: MER TP Lump Sam / I.B.I: (\$ 2603.15	Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sam / I.B.I: (\$ 2603.15)	: Weekend (\$
/	TOTAL 220



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile			
CHI	NA TAIPING INSU	IRANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/CTI180090	066/R1qd3			
	NSON ROAD #16-0 RINGLEAF TOWER	00 RSINGAPORE 079909	Date: 18-05-2018 Code: CTI				
1.		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM			
	Insured Veh.	SLP 1806J	Veh. Inspected	SJX 3326X			
	Policy No.	DMHCSN1739411700	Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.	SNM18D02426C02	Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From	MERIMEN (IRENE TAY)	Assign Date	18/05/2018			
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer	•	Steering				
	Brakes		Modification	dification			
	General						
3.		Cond	ditions of Tyres	AND DESCRIPTION			
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Descrip	otion of Damages				
5.		Gono	eral Information				
	Accident Date		Inspection Date				
	Survey held at	ALLSWELL MOTOR TRADER					
	, mond de	100 JALAN SULTAN #02-41 SULTAN PLAZA SINGAPORE 199001					
5a.			Remarks				
	B) THE REPAIR ES THE REPAIRER W	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A "\ STIMATE WAS NOT PRESENT /AS TOLD TO PREPARE THE E EASE FIND DAMAGED VEHIC	ED AT THE TIME OF INSPE	SIS. CCTION.			

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sul	bmitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	Status		
Main	16 May 2018		18 May 2018 09:14 Assign						New Assignment Cancel Case		
	Main	Re	ference		Claim Details		Docume	nts	1 [Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			MINISTER OF STREET	[Create	ed by insurer]				
Insured:	SGRENTA	CAR PTE LTD,	o. Reg. No.: 201	329402W							
Main Claimant:	ALLSWELL	LEASING & LIN	OUSINE PTE L	TD							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJX3326	X			Date of Loss:	13/05/2	018 10:00 - :59				
Claim Type:	TP / SNM	NM18D02426C02			Policy/Cover Note No.:	DMHCSI	N1739411700 (Co	mprehensiv	re)		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLP1806J				Policy No. (Claimant):						
					Excess:	S\$0.00					
Repairer:	Allswell M	otor Traders (H	Q) 25 Defu Lane	9, 539266	Defu Lane - Tel:	66791146	5	- V			
Handling Insurer:	China Taip	ing Insurance (Singapore) Pte	. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: 6389 611	11 [Han	dled by Irene Ta	y Hui Ping	- 638986	192]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Final Rpt	due 30/	05/20181				
Adj Asg. Remarks:		SIGN XING GUO					•				
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL REC	CEIVED						View All	Compose	Case Mail	
There are n	o mail for this	case.									
ALL ASSO	CIATED TASI	(S⊟				View A	II Search Tasks	Create N	ew Task	Complete	
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subj	ect Han	dler Assign	ned By	Completed O		ated On	Done:	

Lucas Lee

From:

account5 leasing <account5@allswellmotor.com.sg>

Sent:

Wednesday, 16 May, 2018 6:02 PM

To:

Lucas Lee

Subject:

Fwd: PRS FOR SJX3326X (CTI REF: SNM18D02426C02)

----- Forwarded message -----

From: account5 leasing <account5@allswellmotor.com.sg>

Date: Wed, May 16, 2018 at 6:01 PM

Subject: Re: PRS FOR SJX3326X (CTI REF: SNM18D02426C02)

To: ben OOI < ben@allswellmotor.com.sg>

Hi Lucas Lee,

Please get XING QUO QIANG from LKK to perform the SJE. Do survey the vehicle soonest..

Company Name: Allswell Motor Traders

Address: 25 Defu Lane 9 (S) 539266

Thanks

On Wed, May 16, 2018 at 1:37 PM, account5 leasing <account5@allswellmotor.com.sg> wrote:

----- Forwarded message -----

From: Lucas Lee < lucas.lee@sg.cntaiping.com>

Date: Wed, May 16, 2018 at 1:17 PM

Subject: PRS FOR SJX3326X (CTI REF: SNM18D02426C02)

To: account5 leasing <account5@allswellmotor.com.sg>

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs

Kindly provide your company name & address for the next reply thanks.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

TAY BENG HEE

DERECK OH SIONG WEE

SEE CHEW SENG

MOHD FADHILAH BIN OSMAN

XING QUO QIANG

KENNETH KONG

SIMON HO	
CHUA WEIJIE	
MARCUS CHUA	
HENRY NG	

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Case Handler: Irene Tay

Lucas Lee

Claims Department (Motor)

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Direct (65) 6389 6181 Fax (65) 6222 7175

Email: lucas.lee@sg.cntaiping.com

Website: www.sg.cntaiping.com



Disclaimer:

This message is confidential: its contents do not constitute a commitment by China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. except where provided for in a written agreement between you and China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

From: account5 leasing [mailto:account5@allswellmotor.com.sg] Sent: Tuesday, 15 May, 2018 6:13 PM To: Claims Book of GTI 2018 5:15 PM	
To: Claims Dept of CTI; ben OOI; Edmund Ng; Mark Mark Subject: SJX3326X Accident 13.05.2018 - 3rd party claim against CTI insured SLP1806J	
Dear China Taiping (motor claims department)	
(Without Prejudice)	
We are the owner of the vehicle SJX3326X and your insured vehicle SLP1806J came in contact with our vehicle SLP180	nicle at the material time
Before we proceed to repair our damaged vehicle, please us know within 2 working days till 17.05.2018 whet conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you, we will proceed repair wito you.	her you would like to thout any more referenc
Please expedite	
Thank You	
Chai Yee	
This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com	
This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.	
For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com	

Rasul (LKKAuto)	
From: Sent: To: Cc: Subject: Attachments:	OOI, Ben <ben@allswellmotor.com.sg> Wednesday, 7 November, 2018 5:31 PM Rasul (LKKAuto) account5 leasing Re: Photos Old Parts Of Vehicle SJX3326X image001.jpg</ben@allswellmotor.com.sg>
Thank you, Rasul.	
We agreed and confirmed the \$	32,603.15/ 04 days p/p
Thanks again	
Truly OOI, Ben Allswell Motor Traders 25, Defu Lane 9 Singapore 539266 Office: +65 6679 1146 Mobile: +65 9147 8545 Email: ben@allswellmotor.com.sg	
On Wed, Nov 7, 2018 at 5:28 I Hi Ben,	PM Rasul (LKKAuto) < <u>Rasul@lkkauto.com</u> > wrote:
As spoken, finalise amount is at	\$ 2,603.15 / 4 days part by part
Kindly confirm	
Best Regards,	
Rasul Assessor	
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	
Phone: 6256-2561 email: Rasul@lk	skauto.com fax: 6841-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

x .	Save	the	Earth.	Print	only	when	necessary

From: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 7 November, 2018 1:40 PM

To: OOI, Ben

Cc: account5 leasing

Subject: RE: Photos Old Parts Of Vehicle SJX3326X

Hi Ben,

Finalised amount is \$ 2,100.00 / 4 days lump sum

Kindly confirm

Best Regards,

Rasul | Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Rasul@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Save the Earth Print only when necessary

From: OOI, Ben [mailto:ben@allswellmotor.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 5 November, 2018 6:56 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto)
Cc: account5 leasing

Subject: Fwd: Photos Old Parts Of Vehicle SJX3326X

HI Rasul,

Please finalise estimate
Truly
OOI, Ben
Allswell Motor Traders
25, Defu Lane 9
Singapore 539266
Office: +65 6679 1146
Mobile: +65 9147 8545
Email: ben@allswellmotor.com.sg
Forwarded message
From: OOI, Ben < ben@allswellmotor.com.sg > Date: Mon, Nov 5, 2018 at 6:48 PM
Subject: Re: Photos Old Parts Of Vehicle SJX3326X
To: account5 leasing <account5@allswellmotor.com.sg> Cc: rasul@lkkauto.com></account5@allswellmotor.com.sg>
CC. Susuitation Comp
Truly
OOI, Ben
Allswell Motor Traders
25, Defu Lane 9

Singapore 539266

Attached are the pictures for your perusal.

Mobile: +65 9147 8545
Email: ben@allswellmotor.com.sg
On Tue, Sep 4, 2018 at 2:51 PM account5 leasing <account5@allswellmotor.com.sg> wrote:</account5@allswellmotor.com.sg>
Hi, Mr Rasul
Please refer below attached file as photos old parts of vehicle SJX3326X.
Thank you.
Regard,
Yuna
Allswell Motor Traders
25, Defu Lane 9 Singapore 539266
Office: +65 6679 1146
Email: account5@allswellmotor.com.sg

Office: +65 6679°1146

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 15/05/2018 14:25

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	15/05/2018 09:27
Date Of Accident	13/05/2018 11:05
Exact Location Of Accident	ADMIRALTY ROAD WEST JUNCTION WOODLAND AVENUE 10
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Di	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
/ehicle Registration Number	SJX3326X
nsured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ALLSWELL LEASING & LIMOUSINE PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201432541Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-64625405
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	VELLFIRE-2.4 Z PLATINUM SELECTION II (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at ime of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy or repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
/ehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
nsurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	5085700497-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	JAILANI BIN HAMID
NRIC No	S1604600J
Date Of Birth	29/12/1963
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	27/08/1985
Driving Experience	32 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
The state of the s	MALE
Gender	MALE

NOEMAIL

BLK 657 WOODLANDS RING ROAD Address

#05-334

Postcode 730657

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER & LEASEE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: MALAY PASSENGER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: MALAY PASSENGER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: MALAY PASSENGER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 4

NAME:

: MALAY PASSENGER

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

AT 11.05, I WAS DRIVING TOWARDS ADMIRALTY ROAD WEST TOWARDS JUNCTION OF SEMBAWANG DRIVE IN THE FAVOUR OF MY GREEN TRAFFIC LIGHT. ALL A SUDDENLY A HONDA CIVIC CAR TURNING RIGHT INTO MY LANE AND I HIT THE LEFT SIDE OF THE CAR.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

Details of Witness 1

Name

NAZ

Phone Number

91226455

Email Address

Page 2 of 19

Details of Witness 2

Name

SABRINA

Phone Number

87137783

Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLP1806J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material lasts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my worlohop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively inferred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me:
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, thyoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/cun be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - Lo all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If Griver is not the policyholder) trate & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NHIC/HN No.:

anichtna iad:

Sketch Plan #2

SKETCH PLAN



A = SJX 3326X B = SUP 1806J

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

At	11.62	I wa	drive	ng tow	onds	Admith	Revent o	wt.	town	27
June	Tollow in	f sent	Homey als	MARK IN	196.1	Lewer	21	OTTER !	trouble	. tealer
HILL	A Flins	John K	2 horely	COME	CAL	twice	CISTAL	Justo	ny	Love
and	I. 4	F 44	Leuf+ 3	who of	44	C.4				
-										
	-									

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time.

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/HIN No.:

Allswell Motor Traders

25 Defu Lane 9. Singapore 539266

Tel: +65 6679 1146

email:ben@allswellmotor.com.sg

(3rd party claim against CNTaying hound sup 1806)

W75					
LS	tım	a	te	re	pair

Vehicle No.

Make & Model

Chassis No.

Submitted by

COE expiry

Engine No.

Date of survey

S/No	Part Description	Qty	Unit Price	Price	Disposition by
01	Front bumper #	01	\$1,195-1		7 2208,20
60	LH headlamp centre panel (A)	01	\$697.0	#187·L	25%
03	Front chrome qu'ile cra/	01	# 291.6	191.0	1
04	Front bruger laner on the 76/	01	#128.7	1011	1656115
	The south Street Office Se.	-01	11120		1000.3
	Speural Mett		-	-	
61		44	743 n		~
_	C1112 60 11 11.00 CMU	07	497.0	2-1	57/
9	license Make C/W license casing	101	480.0	357	/
	1			,	
	calaur description				
01	Distrautle / Assembly of	01	#1600	7	
	front bum per/centre chrome			1350	
111				1	
0	Panel bearing a LH fender	01	#360.0		890
	chassis panel	- 01	13000	,	000
	Criss. Source	_	1		
63.	Charles - while of all	-1	\$660.0	500	
02.	Stray painting of all	01	40000	260	0.01
	affected paris.		-	/	Karne
			110	/	140 90000068
04.		01	400		1
	suisa elements.		-		4 days
	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify				212
	the Repairer of the following:				PIP
	To resurvey before/after spray painting				1 // 1
	To display damaged part(s) during resurvey				21/05/18/01
	Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third and process are subject to confirmation. Third and process are subject to confirmation.	1			
	* Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed				
	No lilegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and				
	"Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and	1			

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour cost

will be charged accordingly under supplementary.

403990

Signature: WESTERN Pasul (LKK)

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING									
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj :	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed		atus	
Main	16 May 2018		18 May 2018 09:14 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,603. Edit Estin	4	100000	,603.15 ew Rpt		R	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	Cla	im Det	ails		Docume	nts		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created b	y insurer]			
Insured: SGRENTACAR PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 201329402W											
Main Claimant:	ALLSWEL	LLSWELL LEASING & LIMOUSINE PTE LTD									
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJX332	SJX3326X			ate of l	oss:		10:00 - :59 and 12 Days	From LTA	Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / SN	118D02426C02	2		olicy/Co lote No.		DMHCSN1739411700 (Comprehensive)				
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLP1806				olicy No Claimar						
				E	xcess:		S\$0.00				
Repairer:	Allswell N	lotor Traders (H	IQ) 25 Defu Lane 9,	539266 Defu	Lane -	Tel: 6	6791146				
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. L	td. (HQ) - To	el: 6389	6111	[Handled	by Irene Tay	Hui Pin	g - 638986	192]
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handled	by M	OHD RASU	.] [Final F	Rpt due	30/05/20	18]
Adj Asg. Remarks:	NO EST, A	SSIGN XING GUO	QIANG AS SJE.								
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compos	Case Mail
There are n	o mail for this	case.									
							/iew All S	earch Tasks	Create N	tan Tasta I	
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS		Group Subjec	t Handle		_		Completed O		reated On	Complete Done?

Claim Documents

*SJX3326X (SNM18D02426C02) [SLP1806J] TP ALLSWELL LEASING & LIMOUSINE PTE LTD May 13 2018 10:00AM [SGRENTACAR PTE LTD] Allswell Motor Traders

Ass	sessment Reports		1 per page	
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Ubi)	Thumbnai	Print
1	14/05/18 19:37	Accident Statement	1 Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per page	
Vo	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Ubi)	Thumbnai	Print
1	14/05/18 19:33	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	V
2	14/05/18 19:33	Accident Photo	■ Load JPG	V
3	14/05/18 19:33	[Linked Accident Report Documents] Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	V
4	14/05/18 19:33	[Linked Accident Report Documents] Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	V
_	14/03/10 19.33	[Linked Accident Report Documents]	3 2000 370	- GL
5	14/05/18 19:33	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	V
6	14/05/18 19:33	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	☑
7	14/05/18 19:33	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	♠ Load JPG	~
8	14/05/18 19:33	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	V
9	14/05/18 19:33	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	☑
10	14/05/18 19:33	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	✓
11	14/05/18 19:33	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	☑
12	14/05/18 19:33	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	■ Load JPG	✓
13	14/05/18 19:34	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	☑
14	14/05/18 19:35	Driving License [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	V
15	14/05/18 19:35	Identification Card [Linked Accident Report Documents]	■ Load JPG	V
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnai	l Print
1.	08/11/18 14:28	Odometer Reading	Load JPG	▼
2	08/11/18 14:28	Chassis Number	1 Load JPG	~
3	08/11/18 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	V
4	08/11/18 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
5	08/11/18 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	V
5	08/11/18 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	V
7	08/11/18 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	~
3	08/11/18 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	V
9	08/11/18 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	V
10	08/11/18 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	V
11	08/11/18 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	▼
12	08/11/18 14:28	General View	Load JPG	V
13	08/11/18 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	

Ass	sessment Reports		1 per page 💟	-
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Ubi)	Thumbna	il Prin
14	08/11/18 14:28	General View	♠ Load JPG	
15	08/11/18 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	-
16	08/11/18 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	
17	08/11/18 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	
18	08/11/18 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	
19	08/11/18 14:28	General View	⚠ Load JPG	
20	08/11/18 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	
21	08/11/18 14:28	General View	⑥ Load JPG	
22	08/11/18 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	1 -
23	08/11/18 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	15
24	08/11/18 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	1 =
25	08/11/18 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	
26	08/11/18 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	-
27	08/11/18 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	
28	08/11/18 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	
29	08/11/18 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	
30	08/11/18 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	
31	PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE SECTION OF	General View	1 Load JPG	
_	08/11/18 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	
32	08/11/18 14:28		1 Load JPG	1 -
33	08/11/18 14:28	General View		
34	08/11/18 14:28	General View		-
35	08/11/18 14:28	General View		_
36	08/11/18 14:28	General View	Load JPG Load JPG	
37	08/11/18 14:28	General View	D Load JPG	_
38	08/11/18 14:28	General View	Load JPG	
39	08/11/18 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	-
40	08/11/18 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	-
41	08/11/18 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	_
42	08/11/18 14:28	General View	Load JPG	
43	08/11/18 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	-
44	08/11/18 14:28	General View	■ Load JPG	=
45	08/11/18 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	
46	08/11/18 14:28	General View	Load JPG	
47	08/11/18 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	_
48	08/11/18 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	
49	08/11/18 14:28	General View	Load JPG	-
50	08/11/18 14:28	General View	1 Load JPG	
51	08/11/18 14:28	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	-
52	08/11/18 14:28	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	~
53	08/11/18 14:28	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	_
54	08/11/18 14:28	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	✓
55	08/11/18 14:28	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	V
56	08/11/18 14:28	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	V
57	08/11/18 14:28	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	V
58	08/11/18 14:28	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	V
59	08/11/18 14:28	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	✓
60	08/11/18 14:28	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	V
61	08/11/18 14:28	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	V
62	08/11/18 14:28	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	V

Ass	Assessment Reports		1 per page		V
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Ubi)	Thumbnail		Print
Doc	cumentation		1 per i	age 🔻	V
No:	Emalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	18/05/18 09:13	PRS	0	Load PDF	
2	18/05/18 09:13	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Ubi)		Thumbnail	Print
1	14/05/18 19:34	Accident Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
2	14/05/18 19:34	Individual Statement [Linked Accident Report Documents]	6	Load JPG	✓

Linked Accident Report Documents

			View in Brown	ser 🗸
Ass	essment Reports		1 per page V	V
No	Finalized Cin	National Assessment Centre Services (Ubi)	Thumbnail	Print
1	14/05/18 19:37	Accident Statement	1 Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per page	V
No.	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Ubi)	Thumbnail	Print
1	14/05/18 19:33	Accident Photo	■ Load JPG	Y
2	14/05/18 19:33	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	✓
3	14/05/18 19:33	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	V
4	14/05/18 19:33	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	✓
5	14/05/18 19:33	Accident Photo	■ Load JPG	V
6	14/05/18 19:33	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	V
7	14/05/18 19:33	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	✓
8	14/05/18 19:33	Accident Photo	Load JPG	V
9	14/05/18 19:33	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	✓
10	14/05/18 19:33	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	V
11	14/05/18 19:33	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	☑
12	14/05/18 19:33	Accident Photo	Load JPG	V
13	14/05/18 19:34	Accident Photo	Load JPG	✓
14	14/05/18 19:35	Driving License	1 Load JPG	~
15	14/05/18 19:35	Identification Card	1 Load JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per page	V
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Ubi)	Thumbnail	-
1	14/85/18 19:34	Accident Sketch Plan	1 Load JPG	✓
2	14/05/18 19:34	Individual Statement	Load JPG	✓

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI18009066/R1QD3E2

Date:

09/11/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMHCSN1739411700

Claimant Vehicle

SJX3326X

Insured Vehicle No:

SLP1806J

Date of Loss:

13/05/2018

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM18D02426C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Rea No:

No:

SJX3326X

Make & Model:

TOYOTA VELLFIRE, 2.4 Z Platinum Selection II (A)

Engine No:

2AZC840599

Reg. Date: Colour:

01/06/2010 (Man. Year: 2010)

Chassis No: Odometer:

ANH208110389 460697 km

Engine Capacity:

2362 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

N/A Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

245/45ZR18

Rear Tyre Size:

245/45ZR18

Front Left Side:

West Lake 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

West Lake 6 mm

Front Right Side:

West Lake 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

West Lake 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,819.80	1,713.15	1,106.65	39.25
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,220.00	890.00	330.00	27.05
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	4,039.80	2,603.15	1,436.65	35.56
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	282.79	182.22	100.57	35.56
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,322.59	2,785.37	1,537.22	35.56

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

18/05/2018

Date Inspected:

21/05/2018

Inspected At:

Allswell Motor Traders (HQ)

25 Defu Lane 9 Singapore 539266

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL

Manager:

SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source:	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 09 Nov 2018)
Parts:	M1-MPV	TOYOTA VELLFIRE 2.4 Z Platinum Selection II (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitte	d, no print-code for SJX3326X)
Validity:		ates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page in the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info:	Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Deformed	1,195.10 F	*1,195.10 FL
2	1		*LH HEADLAMP CENTRE PANEL	Cracked	697.00 F	*187.40 FL
3	1		*FRONT CHROME GRILLE	Cracked	697.00 F	*697.00 FL
4	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	Deformed	128.70 F	*128.70 FL
5	2		*CLIPS	Necessary	22.00 FS	*22.00 FS
6	1		*LICENSE PLATE C/W LICENSE CASING	Bent	80.00 FS	*35.00 FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=SpcN	lett. L=ListItemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	2,819.80	2,265.20
			- List Item Discount on L Iten	ns 0.00/25.00% (S\$)_	0.00	552.05
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,819.80	1,713.15
			Report was unsubmitted durin	_	_,_,,,,,,,	.,

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING OF LH FENDER CHASSIS PANEL }	New	360.00	350.00
2	DISMANTLE/ASSEMBLY OF FRONT BUMPER/CENTRE CHROME }	New	160.00	-
3	SPRAY PAINTING OF ALL AFFECTED PARTS	New	660.00	500.00
4	MAKE GOOD ALL WIRING/SENSOR ELEMENTS	New	40.00	40.00
	Gross Lab	our Cost (S\$)	1,220.00	890.00
	Report was unsubmitted duri	ng this print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >